
New York City Brownfield Incentive Grant Program Qualified Vendor List
(as of 2/23/2023)

Organization Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone

AARCO Environmental 
Services Corp

Steve Plofker splofker@aarcoenvironmental.com (631) 586-5900

AB Environmental/Oil 
Service

John Vitale jvitale@abenviro.com (631) 567-9390

Advanced Cleanup 
Technologies, Inc.

Karen Friedman karenf@act.earth (516) 441-5800

Advanced 
Environmental 
Redevelopment

Chris Kopley chris@aerct.com (203) 333-2767

Advanced Site 
Restoration LLC

Richard Levato Rlevato@askasr.com (212) 809-1110

AEI Consultants - 
Environmental & 
Engineering Services

Paul Hinkston phinkston@aeiconsultants.com (201) 332-1844

Airtek Environmental 
Corp.

Saad Zouak Mzouak@airtekenv.com (718) 937-3720

AKRF, Inc. Axel Schwendt aschwendt@akrf.com (646) 388-0929
Alliant Insurance 
Services

Bill Nellen bnellen@alliant.com (470) 237-3030

Alpha-Hydro 
Environmental

David Oloke doloke@alphahydroenvironmental.com (631) 448-1862

Amec Foster Eric Weinstock ericweinstock@amecfw.com (516) 413-6643
American Analytical 
Laboratories, LLC

Lori Beyer lbeyer@american-analytical.com (631) 454-6100

American 
Environmental 
Assessment & Solutions, 
Inc.

Antoinette Ollivierre aollivierre@aeasinc.com (718) 209-0653

Antea TM Group Timothy Fisher timothy.fisher@anteagroup.com (914) 495-9935
Arcadis of New York, 
Inc.

Steven M Feldman Steven.Feldman@arcadis.com (631) 391-5244

ATC Group Services Inc. Constantine Tsentas c.tsentas@atcassociates.com (212) 353-8280

Athenica Environmental 
Services, Inc.

Spiro Dongaris sdongaris@athenica.com (718) 784-7490

Atlantic Environmental 
Solutions, Inc.

Michael Novak mnovak@solutionsenvironmental.com (201) 876-9400

Atlantic Testing 
Laboratories, Limited

James Kuhn, P.E. jkuhn@atlantictesting.com (518) 383-9144

Autar Land Surveying Brenda Jones adjoodia@aol.com (718) 740-1339
Badaly & Badaly 
Architects

Mohammad Badaly badalyarchitects@msn.com (914) 699-4200

Bedford Stuyvesant 
Restoration Corporation

Doug Jones inovick84@gmail.com (718) 636-6905
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Biogenie Corporation Carl Rodzewich crodzewich@biogenie-env.com (215) 538-1729

BL Companies 
Architects Engineers 
Landscape Architects 
Surveyors, PC

John Bogdanski jbogdanski@blcompanies.com (800) 301-3077

Brooklyn Soil 
Remediation

Gennaro Brooks-Church gennarobc@gmail.com (347) 244-3016

Brookside 
Environmental, Inc.

Brian Gaudreault briang@brooksideweb.com (516) 337-6300

Bryan Cave LLP Roberta Gordon rggordon@bryancave.com (212) 541-2076
BSD Environmental 
Group, Ltd.

Danny Singh dhanrajs@bsdenvironmental.com (718) 438-2200

CA Rich Consultants, 
Inc.

Charles Rich info@carichinc.com (516) 576-8844

Castleton 
Environmental Inc.

Frank Castellano frankc@castletonenv.com (631) 482-1818

Certified Environmental 
Contractors, LLC

Jason Elliott jason@certified-enviro.com (732) 534-4892

Cider Environmental James Cressy jcressy@ciderenvironmental.com (631) 616-4000
Clean Earth, Inc. James Hull jhull@cleanearthinc.com (215) 734-1400
CNS Management 
Corporation

Charles Powers cpowers@cnsmanagement.net (516) 932-3228

Concave Consulting A.J. Infante ainfante@concaveconsulting.com (917) 382-1376
Control Point 
Associates, Inc.

Richard Butkus, Jr. rbutkus@cpasurvey.com (908) 668-0099

CORE Environmental, 
Inc.

Ronald Tramposch rpt@coreenv.com (718) 762-0544

C.T. Male Associates James McIver j.mciver@ctmale.com (845) 454-4400
Curtis + Ginsberg 
Architects LLC

Roberta Curtis darby@cplusga.com (212) 929-4417

Dattner Architects, 
D.P.C.

Beth Greenberg AIA bgreenberg@dattner.com (212) 247-2660

Degmor, Inc. Morris Napolitano morris@degmorinc.com (212) 431-0696

Dewberry Engineers Inc. Ileana  Ivanciu iivanciu@dewberry.com (973) 576-0150

Diversified Geophysics, 
Inc.

Andrew Silver Andrew.Silver@diversifiedgeophysics.com (516) 326-0586

dlandstudio 
architecture + 
landscape architecture 
pllc

Carissa Azar cazar@dlandstudio.com (718) 624-0244

DT Consulting Services, 
Inc.

Deborah Thompson dtconsulting@hvc.rr.com (845) 658-3484

Dvirka and Bartilucci 
Consulting Engineers

Thomas Fox tfox@db-eng.com (516) 364-9890

EarthEfficient LLC Ethan Szerlip ethan@earthefficient.com (631) 209-4245
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Ecoterra Consulting LLC Nipam Shah nshah@ecoterraconsulting.com (732) 624-9999

Ecology and 
Environment 
Engineering, PC

Thomas Heins theins@ene.com (212) 742-1713

Edelman Sultan Knox 
Wood Architects LLP

Samantha Stone aknox@edelmansultan.com (212) 431-4901

Edeson Environmental Nathan Edeson nedeson@gmail.com (347) 394-7662
Ehrenkrantz Eckstut 
&Kuhn Architect

Eric Fang efang@eekarchitects.com (212) 353-0400

ENP Environmental,Inc. Gina Pantony gpantony@enpenvironmental.com (516) 835-9918

Environmental 
Assessment and 
Remediations

David Vigliotta vig@enviro-asmnt (631) 447-6400

Environmental Building 
Solutions, LLC

Michael Borello mborello@ebsllcnyc.com (646) 290-5925

Environmental Business 
Consultants

Charles Sosik csosik@ebcincny.com (631) 504-6000

Environmental 
Consulting 
International, Inc.

Nahum Kedem nkedem@enviroci.com (914) 588-4747

Environmental 
Insurance Agency, Inc.

Susan Neuman sneuman@enviroinsurance.com (914) 833-5100

Environmental Liability 
Management, LLC

Mimi Raygorodetsky mray@elminc.com (212) 962-4301

Environmental 
Management Services, 
Inc.

Kosta Kamberis kamberis@aol.com (347) 396-5556

Environmental 
Resources Management 
(ERM)

Ernest Rossano ernie.rossano@erm.com (631) 756-8917

Environmental Waste 
Management 
Associates, LLC (EWMA)

Donald Richardson Don.Richardson@ewma.com (973) 560-1400

Envirorisk Consultants, 
Inc.

Jim Quigley quigley@gsprsenv.com (973) 714-0819

Envirotactics, Inc. Christopher Neuffer chris@envirotactics.com (732) 449-0077

EnviroTrac Ltd. Bryan Rivera bryanr@envirotrac.com (631) 924-3001

Equity Environmental 
Engineering, LLC

Peter Jaran peter.jaren@equityenvironmental.com (973) 527-7451

ESPL Environmental 
Consultants Corp.

Ray Kahn rkahn@espl.com (212) 330-7501

Fifth Avenue Committee Renee Crowley rcrowley@fifthhave.org (718) 237-2017

Fleming-Lee Shue, Inc. Vicki Lee Shue vleeshue@flemingleeshue.com (212) 675-3225
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FPM Group, Ltd. Stephanie Davis s.davis@fpm-group.com (631) 737-6200

G.C. Environmental, Inc. Gregory Collins gc@gcenvironmental.com (631) 206-3700

Galli Engineering, P.C. Richard Galli rgalli@gallieng.com (631) 271-9292

Gannett Fleming Helen Pappas hpappas@gfnet.com (516) 214-7163
Gibbons P.C. David Freeman Dfreeman@gibbonslaw.com (212) 613-2079
Grant Engineering Stephen Morse smorse@grantpllc.com (917) 273-8236

GZA GeoEnvironmental 
of New York

David Winslow david.winslow@gza.com (212) 594-8140

Haley & Aldrich of New 
York

James Bellew jbellew@haleyaldrich.com (978) 234-5045

Hampton-Clarke, Inc. Brian McGuire bmcguire@hcvlab.com (973) 598-3895

HarPar Engineering, P.C. Hardik Parekh harpar@gmail.com (631) 241-0938

Hillmann Consulting, 
LLC

Michele Spinowitz mspinowitz@hillmanngroup.com (908) 688-7800

H2M architects & 
engineers

Philip J. Schade pschade@h2m.com (631) 756-8000 x1623

HRP Associates, Inc. Tom Seguljic tom.seguljic@hrpassociates.com (518) 877-7101
Hydro Tech 
Environmental

Mark Robbins mrobbins@hydrotechenvironmental.com (631) 462-5866

Impact Environmental 
Consulting, Inc.

Kevin Kleaka kkleaka@impactenvironmental.com (631) 269-8800

J.C. Broderick & 
Associates, Inc.

Steven Muller smuller@jcbroderick.com (631) 584-5492 

J. R. Holzmacher P.E., 
LLC

James DeMartinis jimd@holzmacher.com (631) 234-2220

Jade Environmental, Inc. Dave Pelletier dave@jadeenv.com (845) 897-2188

JLC Environmental 
Consultants, Inc.

Suraj Jaswal suraj@jlcenvironmental.com (212) 420-8119

Landmark Consultants 
Corp.

Andrew Gasparro alg@landmarkconsult.com (718) 383-6800

Langan Engineering, 
Environmental, 
Surveying, Landscape 
Architecture, and 
Geology, D.P.C.

Michael Burke mburke@langan.com (212) 479-5400

Laurel Environmental 
Associates, Ltd.

Scott Yanuck syanuck@laurelenv.com (631) 673-0612

Liberty Environmental, 
Inc.

James Cinelli jcinelli@libertyenviro.com (800) 305-6019

LiRo Engineers, Inc. Joshua Levine LevineJ@liro.com (516) 938-5476
Louis Berger Group Rebecca Tummon rtummon@louisberger.com (212) 612-7923
Margulies Hoelzli 
Architecture, PLLC

Matthew Hoelzli mhoelzli@margulieshoelzli.com (212) 398-5700
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Merritt Environmental 
Consulting Corp.

Charles Merritt cgm@merrittec.com (631) 617-6200

Myrtle Avenue 
Commerical 
Revitalization and 
Development

Michael Backer mbbacker@myrtleavenue.org (718) 230-1689

Nelson, Pope & Voorhis 
LLC

Charles Voorhis cvoorhis@nelsonpope.com (631) 427-5665

New Partners for 
Community 
Revitalization, Inc.

Laura Truettner ltruettner@npcr.net (646) 872-4157

Omni Environmental 
LLC

Robert Harris rharris@omni-env.co (609) 454-4566

P.W. Grosser Consulting Michael Gaul mgaul@pwgrosser.com (516) 852-7140

PAL Environmental 
Safety Corp, D/B/A PAL 
Environmental Services

Arthur Baldwin abaldwin@palcorp.com (718) 349-0900

PARS Environmental Inc. Constantine Tsentas ctsentas@parsenviro.com (609) 890-7277

Pratt Center for 
Community 
Development at Pratt 
Institute

Lena Afridi lafridi@prattcenter.net (718) 636-3468

PT Consultants, Inc. Brad Summerville bradsummerville@ptconsultantsinc.com (917) 338-3086
PVE Sheffler, LLC Chistopher Brown cbrown@pvesheffler.com (845) 454-2544
Real Property Research 
Group

Bonnie Wyndham bob@rprg.net (410) 772-1004

RNA Pariser 
Development, Inc.

Neil Pariser neilpariser@gmail.com (845) 641-9362

Robinson & Cole LLP John Poakeart jpoakeart@rc.com (212) 451-2948
Roux Environmental 
Engineering and 
Geology, D.P.C. 

Josh Levine jlevine@rouxinc.com (631) 630-2336

RSK Environmental 
Group

Danny Singh danny@rskenvironmental.com (718) 436-5500 Ext. 202

Schnapf LLC Lawrence Schnapf larry@schnapflaw.com (212) 758-2205
SESI Consulting 
Engineers D.P.C.

Fuad Duhan FD@sesi.org (973) 808-9050 

SOBRO Shira Gidding sgidding@sobro.org (718) 732-7532
Starr Whitehouse 
Landscape Architects & 
Planners PLLC

Stephen Whitehouse sw@starrwhitehouse.com (212) 487-3272

Staten Island Economic 
Development 
Corporation

Steven Grillo steven@siedc.net (718) 477-1400

STV Incorporated Michael Tumulty michael.tumulty@stvinc.com (212) 614-3369
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Sustainable 
Management LLC

Chunyuan Li eceaethan@aol.com (646) 380-1940

Summerville 
Engineering, LLC

Brad Summerville SummervilleEngineering@gmail.com (856) 625-9229

Taylord Environment, 
Inc.

Scott Taylor tayl0rd@optonline.net (845) 877-3840

Team Environmental 
Consultants, Inc.

Martin Wodka teamenv@frontiernet.net (845) 692-8124

Tectonic Engineering 
Consultants, Geologists, 
& Land Surveyors D.P.C.

Peter Sutherland, P.E, 
C.P.G., L.E.P.

PTSutherland@tectonicengineering.com (845) 534-5959

Tenen Environmental, 
Inc.

Matthew Carroll mcarroll@tenen-env.com (646) 606-2332

Tyll Engineering and 
Consulting, PC

Karen Tyll karen@tyllengineering.com (631) 629-5373

The ALC Group, LLC dba 
ALC Environmental

Joshua Sarett josh.sarett@alecenvironmental.com (212) 675-5544

The Vertex Companies, 
Inc.

Joseph Dultz jdultz@vertexeng.com (908) 333-4312

Vertex Engineering, PC Joseph Dultz jdultz@vertexeng.com (908) 333-4313
TRC Engineers, Inc. Jennifer Miranda jmiranda@trcsolutions.com (212) 221-7822
Tully Environmental, 
Inc.

Daniel Scully dscully@tullyenvironmental.com (718) 446-7000

Urban Quotient Samir Shah sss@urbanquotient.com (646) 837-5499
URS Corperation - New 
York

Majed Khoury majed_khoury@urscorp.com (973) 785-0700

VHB Engineering, 
Surveying, Landscape 
Architecture and 
Geology, P.C.

George Lester  glester@vhb.com (802) 778-1271

Vektor Consultants Ezgi Karayel ezgi@vektorconsultants.com (347)871-0750
Vita Nuova LLC Michael Taylor info@vitanuova.net (203) 270-3414
WCD Group, LLC James Capritti jcapritti@wcdgroup.com (609) 730-0007
Weston Solutions of NY, 
Inc.

Robert Harris Robert.O.Harris@westonsolutions.com (732) 417-5870

Whitestone Associates, 
Inc.

Thomas Uzzo tuzzo@whitestoneassoc.com (908) 668-7777

William Silveri LLC William Silveri bill@williamsilverillc.com (917) 880-9375
Woodard & Curran 
Engineering PA PC

Anothy Catalano acatalano@woodardcurran.com (914) 448-2266

WSP USA Steve Eget Steve.Eget@wsp.com (212) 951-5000
York Analytical 
Laboratories

Michael Beckerich mjbeckerich@yorklab.com (203) 325-1371
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